## House File 649

## H-1575

Amend House File 649 as follows:

- 1. Page 67, line 1, by striking <48,697,893> and 3 inserting <67,849,072>
- 2. Page 68, line 8, by striking <36,697,893> and
- 5 inserting <55,849,072>
- 3. Page 68, line 19, by striking <49,772,936> and 7 inserting <68,924,115>

**HEDDENS** of Story